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OFFICE	TEAM	
Loraine	Conley	 Principal	 lconley@musd20.org	
June	Shull	 Academic	Coach	 jshull@musd20.org	
Julie	Lorayes	 Administrative	Assistant	 jlorayes@musd20.org	
Carmen	Lizarraga	 Attendance	Clerk	 clizarraga@musd20.org	

KINDERGARTEN	TEAM	
Debra	Bailey	 Kindergarten	 dbailey@musd20.org	
Tracy	DiCenzi	 Kindergarten	 tdicenizi@musd20.org	
Marie	Daines	 Kindergarten	 idaines@musd20.org	

FIRST	GRADE	TEAM	
Dawn	Dodd	 1st	grade	 ddodd@musd20.org	
Megan	Strom	 1st	grade	 mstrom@musd20.org	
Lisa	Prusaitis	 1st	grade	 lprusaitis@musd20.org	

SECOND	GRADE	TEAM	
Fina	Duran	 2nd	grade	 fduran@musd20.org	
Leonard	Ybarra	 2nd	grade	 lybarra@musd20.org	

THIRD	GRADE	TEAM	
Lina	Swanson	 3rd	grade	 lswanson@musd20.org	
Kinnary	Vyas	 3rd	grade	 kvyas@musd20.org	
Stephanie	Jones	 3rd	grade	 sjones@musd20.org	

FOURTH	GRADE	TEAM	
Suzanne	Petersheim	 4th	grade	 spetershiem@musd20.org	
Melvin	Mitchell	 4th	grade	 mmitchell@musd20.org	
Antoinette	Weatherspoon	 4th	grade	 aweatherspoon@musd20.org	

FIFTH	GRADE	TEAM	
Heather	Huberich	 5th	grade	 hhuberich@musd20.org	
Alejandra	Rayas	 5th	grade	 arayas@musd20.org	

SIXTH	GRADE	TEAM	
Heather	Cabral	 6th	grade	 hcabral@musd20.org	
Michelle	Arney	 6th	grade	 marney@musd20.org	

SPECIALS	TEAM	
Peter	Petrides	 Physical	Education	 ppetrides@musd20.org	

Morgan	Davis	 Computer	Lab	 mdavis@musd20.org	

Katherine	Page	 Library	 kpage@musd20.org	

RESOURCE	TEAM	

Jennifer	Bell	 Resource	 jbell@musd20.org	

	Laura	Lomayesva	 Resource	 llomayesva@musd20.org	

CAFETERIA	TEAM	
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Alice	 Cafeteria	Lead	 ashoaf@musd20.org	

CUSTODIAL	TEAM	

Jarvis	Mallory	 Site	Lead	 	jmallory@musd20.org	

	


